

IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2746/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2005 in WP No. 266/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP. BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
permission to urge addl. grounds and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 2747 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

