

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2746/2005

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP. BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO URGE ADDL.

GROUND(S) and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2747 of 2005

(With appln. For permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief a
nd

office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal , Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

efore the Hon'ble

The counter has already been filed. Therefore, list the matter b

Court.

NDRA

(B.

SUDHEE

KUMAR)

REGISTR

AR

ns